19
0
46190
HIGH CEILING ESCAPE ROUTE LIGHTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT2-HCA
• POWERFUL surface mounted  escape-route LED fixture available for all
non-maintained (NM), maintained (M) or centralised (C) emergency lighting especially

Optional Protective Cage
Príplatková ochranná mreža
Order Code: 182-B-222-00-00-01
141www.sec.sk
1,2 kg
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.22
MULTILED-SPOT2-HCA-P-ATXL.1h 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-241-04-00-01
Type
2xHighPower LED
1,2 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-HCA-P-ATXL.1h 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-241-04-00-022xHighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,8 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-HCA-P 230V AC/DC 450 lm 182-B-224-00-00-01
Type
2xHighPower LEDs
0,8 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-HCA-P 230V AC/DC 450 lm 182-B-224-00-00-022xHighPower LEDs
0,8 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-HCA-P 24V AC/DC 450 lm 182-B-225-00-00-012xHighPower LEDs
0,8 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-HCA-P 24V AC/DC 450 lm 182-B-225-00-00-022xHighPower LEDs
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,8 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-HCA-P-DALI 230V AC 450 lm 182-B-242-00-00-01
Type
2xHighPower LEDs
0,8 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-HCA-P-DALI 230V AC 450 lm 182-B-242-00-00-022xHighPower LEDs
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
1,1 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
MULTILED-SPOT2-HCA-P-DALI.1h 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-240-04-00-01
Type
2xHighPower LED
1,1 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-HCA-P-DALI.1h 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-240-04-00-022xHighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
4,00
H (m)
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,8
Y1 (m)
10,0
11,3
12,3
19,8
Y2 (m)
1LX SPACING TABLE / ROZMIESTNENIE PRE 1LX
22,5
25,3
28,0
8,00 13,0 30,0
H Y1 Y2
Light source LED 5000K
LED Light output 450lm
Housing colour RAL9003 White
RAL9006 Grey
Application High Ceiling
Escape route lighting
Max luminaire spacing up to 30m > 1lx
HIGH CEILING ESCAPE ROUTE LIGHTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT2-HCA
1,1 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
MULTILED-SPOT2-HCA-P-AT.1h 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-222-04-00-01
Type
2xHighPower LED
1,1 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-HCA-P-AT.1h 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-222-04-00-022xHighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Grey / šedá
White / biela
1,2 kg
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
MULTILED-SPOT2-HCA-P-ATRF.1h 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-246-04-00-01
Type
2xHighPower LED
1,2 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-HCA-P-ATRF.1h 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-246-04-00-022xHighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Grey / šedá

Type
2xHighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,8 kg
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
LEDLUX-SPOT3-HCA-P-ATRF.1h IP65 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-413-04-00-00
Type
2xHighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,7 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-HCA-P IP65 230V AC/DC 450 lm 344-B-404-00-00-00
Type
2xHighPower LEDs
0,7 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT3-HCA-P IP65 24V AC/DC 450 lm 344-B-405-00-00-002xHighPower LEDs
Light Flux Order Code
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,7 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-HCA-P-DALI IP65 230V AC 450 lm 344-B-406-00-00-00
Type
2xHighPower LEDs
Light Flux Order Code
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,8 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
LEDLUX-SPOT3-HCA-P-DALI.1h IP65 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-402-04-00-00
Type
2xHighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,8 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
LEDLUX-SPOT3-HCA-P-AT.1h IP65 450 lm / 450 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-401-04-00-00
Type
2xHighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
Look up pages No. 190-197 for 1lx Spacing tables